NOMBRE

ARAVENA SILVA ALDO JAVIER
CARRASCO ESPARZA FRANCISCO JAVIER
FLORES CABRERA MARCELA ISABEL
FUENTES DUNNAGE XIMENA ANDREA
JEREZ GALVEZ ANDREA PAMELA

LAGOS MARTINEZ ALEJANDRA ANDREA
MUNOZ ORTEGA JORGE DANIEL

NOVA SEPULVEDA OSCAR ALEXIS

PEREZ VENEGAS PABLO FELIPE EDUARDO
ROMERO RUIZ EDUARDO ANTONIO
TOSSO PAREDES EDUARDO FRANCISCO
VILLANUEVA GREDILLA MIREN MAITE

NO DOCENTES ADMINISTRACION CENTRAL A CONTRATA ABRIL 2015

UNIDAD
ESTABL REGION MONETARIA CARGO
G-749 VIII PESO ADMINISTRATIVO
G-749 Vil PESO CHOFER
G-749 VIII PESO ARQUITECTO
G-749 Vil PESO ABOGADO
G-749 VIII PESO ARQUITECTO
G-749 VI PESO profesional
G-749 VIl PESO Gasfiter
G-749 Vil PESO CONSTRUCTOR CIVIL
G-749 VIII PESO ARQUITECTO
G-749 Vil PESO VIGILANTE NOCTURNO
G-749 VIII PESO VIGILANTE NOCTURNO
G-749 VI PESO profesional

DESDE
02/03/2015
03/02/2015
02/01/2015
01/01/2015
23/03/2015
18/03/2015
01/04/2015
01/04/2015
01/04/2015
02/03/2015
03/03/2015
02/01/2015

HASTA RENTA
31/05/2015 723.450
30/04/2015 530.000
29/02/2016 1.400.000
29/02/2016 817.000
23/06/2015 1.400.000
29/02/2016 982.648
29/02/2016 500.000
30/06/2015 1.300.000
30/06/2015 1.400.000
29/02/2016 336.270
29/02/2016 328.477
29/02/2016 982.648



